
Mandi Prices Today Jhalawar - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Corriander seed - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  7,811.00  9,501.00 -  6,610.00 2026-01-10  7,811.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Iklera APMC  2,530.00  2,660.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-10  2,530.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Iklera APMC  8,100.00  9,200.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-10  8,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Khanpur APMC  1,510.00  1,665.00 -  1,401.00 2026-01-10  1,510.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  5,015.00  5,131.00 -  4,010.00 2026-01-10  5,015.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  6,089.00  6,200.00 -  5,628.00 2026-01-10  6,089.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Iklera APMC  4,650.00  5,000.00 -  4,300.00 2026-01-10  4,650.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Khanpur APMC  5,301.00  5,325.00 -  5,250.00 2026-01-10  5,301.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Iklera APMC  4,675.00  5,050.00 -  4,300.00 2026-01-10  4,675.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Iklera APMC  6,050.00  6,300.00 -  5,800.00 2026-01-10  6,050.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Khanpur APMC  6,545.00  6,725.00 -  6,250.00 2026-01-10  6,545.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Average Khanpur APMC  5,950.00  10,510.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-10  5,950.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  1,610.00  1,676.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-10  1,610.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  2,550.00  2,650.00 -  2,450.00 2026-01-10  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Iklera APMC  1,625.00  1,800.00 -  1,450.00 2026-01-10  1,625.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Khanpur APMC  4,855.00  5,061.00 -  4,700.00 2026-01-10  4,855.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Khanpur APMC  2,599.00  2,683.00 -  2,560.00 2026-01-10  2,599.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Choumahla APMC  1,680.00  1,690.00 -  1,680.00 2026-01-09  1,680.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Choumahla APMC  4,595.00  5,075.00 -  3,545.00 2026-01-09  4,595.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Jhalarapatan APMC  4,400.00  4,800.00 -  4,100.00 2025-12-27  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Methi Seeds - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  5,040.00  5,200.00 -  4,510.00 2025-12-27  5,040.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Khanpur APMC  5,750.00  6,084.00 -  4,100.00 2025-12-27  5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Other Khanpur APMC  8,801.00  8,801.00 -  5,800.00 2025-12-25  8,801.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Other Bhawani Mandi APMC  7,135.00  7,570.00 -  6,700.00 2025-12-08  7,135.00 INR/Quintal
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Maize - Other Bhawani Mandi APMC  1,971.00  2,441.00 -  1,501.00 2025-12-08  1,971.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bhawani Mandi APMC  4,750.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2025-12-08  4,750.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Bhawani Mandi APMC  2,426.00  2,476.00 -  2,376.00 2025-12-08  2,426.00 INR/Quintal

Mahedi Bhawani Mandi APMC  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-08  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Bhawani Mandi APMC  4,026.00  5,151.00 -  2,901.00 2025-12-08  4,026.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Bhawani Mandi APMC  8,550.00  9,600.00 -  7,500.00 2025-12-08  8,550.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bhawani Mandi APMC  4,185.00  4,569.00 -  3,800.00 2025-12-08  4,185.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Black Manohar Thana  4,010.00  4,120.00 -  3,900.00 2025-11-05  4,010.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Manohar Thana  1,520.00  1,840.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-05  1,520.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - 147 Average Manohar Thana  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2025-11-05  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Iklera  1,625.00  1,950.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-03  1,625.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Iklera  6,050.00  7,000.00 -  5,800.00 2025-11-03  6,050.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Other Jhalarapatan  6,200.00  6,400.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-03  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999 Jhalarapatan  5,100.00  5,200.00 -  4,600.00 2025-11-01  5,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Jhalarapatan  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Jhalarapatan  4,050.00  4,300.00 -  3,650.00 2025-11-01  4,050.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Iklera  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Jhalarapatan  5,950.00  6,000.00 -  5,900.00 2025-11-01  5,950.00 INR/Quintal

Methi Seeds - Other Jhalarapatan  4,100.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Jhalarapatan  6,100.00  6,400.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Iklera  5,025.00  5,250.00 -  4,800.00 2025-11-01  5,025.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Other Iklera  6,500.00  7,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Iklera  2,475.00  2,550.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-01  2,475.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Jhalarapatan  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,350.00 2025-11-01  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Khanpur  6,450.00  6,611.00 -  4,801.00 2025-10-30  6,450.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Khanpur  5,235.00  5,450.00 -  4,630.00 2025-10-30  5,235.00 INR/Quintal
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